1 of 6
LPR-BL_TAA_Spec_rev02
Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  (877) 358-8825
© 2026 Aleo Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project
Type			       Date
Cat. No.

Dimming
*Utilize 3-way switch to select*Utilize 3-way switch to select
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: LPR-BL-22UX-25/8CT G5 SR/RC (TAA)
(SR/RC) (TAA) Options
Sensor TAA Emergency Backup1 Controls
(SR/RC)
Sensor Ready with Sensor Receptacle
(TAA)
Trade Agreement Act Compliant
EM1000 	 1000lm See Pg. 5 for details on sensors and controls
(LPR-BL22UX & LPR-BL24UX only) (Sold Separately)
2x4  36W / 30W / 23W
2x2  25W / 22W / 18W
1x4  25W / 22W / 18W
LPR-BL™ SERIES QUICK SHIP
LPR-BL-24UX-36/8CT G5 SR/RC (TAA)
LPR-BL-22UX-25/8CT G5 SR/RC (TAA)
LPR-BL-14UX-25/8CT G5 SR/RC (TAA)
LPR-BL-24UX-36/8CT G5 SR/RC (TAA)-EM1000
LPR-BL-22UX-25/8CT G5 SR/RC (TAA)-EM1000
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
LPR-BL™ Series Slim LED Panel Retrofit Kit - Sensor Ready